FLENSER M/O-RING SPOR OG INNV, BSP

5541-02S

Artikkelnr.

55410206S
55410208S
554102128
55410216S
55410220S
554102248
554102328

www.hydroscand.no

Produktinfo

Produktgruppe

Type
WP

Flensetype

Materiale

Gjenge
G 3/8"
G1/2"
G 3/4"
G1"
G11/4"
G11/2"
G2"

23.04.2024

6000 PSI

551

SAE

6000 PSI

Mono

AISI 316
Prod. Type
AFS-401/G
AFS-401/G
AFS-402/G
AFS-403/G
AFS-404/G
AFS-405/G
AFS-406/G
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